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Telephone Directory 2010-2011
Revised 8/17/10

Main Switchboard . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 885-7321
(Monday to Friday, 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.)

Receptionist, LeeAnn Ganley . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              881-4033

After hours, weekends, emergencies .  .  .  . 881-4006

Absence Reporting
Grades K-8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              885-2500
Grades 9-12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             881-4002

Academics & Student Life Center  .  .  .  .  . 881-4128
Asst. Headmaster, Shirley Ann Fukumoto . . .   881-4041
Assistant, Rosanne Mitchell . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4128

Accounting/Business Office
Chief Financial Officer, Robert McKendry . . .   881-4013
Assistant, Lisa Sakurai  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4019
Controller, Dan Petrill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4043
Payroll Accountant, Suzette Cantyne . . . . . . .       881-4014
Travel Coordinator, U‘i Stevens . . . . . . . . . . . .            881-4012
Accts. Payable Clerk, Charlynn Taniguchi . . .   881-4016

Administration
Headmaster, Mr. Lindsay Barnes . . . . . . . . . . .           881-4000
Assistant to the Headmaster, Kaky Purdy . . .   881-4001

Admission/Financial Aid  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4321
Director, Joshua Clark . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4074
Associate Director, Stephanie Rutgers  . . . . . .      881-4023
Asst. Director, Rona Kaneshiro  . . . . . . . . . . . .            881-4091
Asst. Director, Joan Parris . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4063
Office Manager, Lita Spencer . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              881-4007

Advancement  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4044
Director, Keawe Liu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      881-4049
Associate, Julie Kojima . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4056
Assistant, Arati Clarry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4044

Alumni Relations
Director, Tiare Judd Police  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                881-4005

Athletics
Director, Stephen Perry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4027
Trainer, Scott Oshiro  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     881-4061
Pool/Pool Manager, Jewel Purdy . . . . . . . . . .          881-4028
Tennis Ctr./Tennis Dir., Steve Campbell  . . . .    881-4037

Auxiliary Programs/Summer Session .  .  . 881-4088
Director, Shirley Ann Fukumoto . . . . . . . . . . .           881-4041
Assistant, Lisa Sakurai  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4088

Bookstore/Mailroom
Manager, Luana Lincoln . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4046

College Counseling Center .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4295
Director, Andrew Kelsey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4055
College Counselor, Mollie Hustace . . . . . . . . .         881-4062
Assistant, Joanie Brotman . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4295

Energy Lab  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4266
Director, Dr. Bill Wiecking  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                881-4263
Assistant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               881-4266
Monitoring Room . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        881-4265

Fax Number (Main)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4003
Academics & Student Life Center . . . . . . . . . .          881-4045
Accounting/Business Office . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4071
Admission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              881-4003

Advancement . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           881-4003
Alumni Relations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        881-4071
Athletics/Gym . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4090
Bookstore . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               881-4354
College Counseling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      881-4094
Energy Lab  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             881-4267
Food Service/Kitchen, Upper School . . . . . . .       881-4092
Headmaster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             881-4287
Health Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4045
Human Resources  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       881-4045
Isaacs Art Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        885-2714*
Maintenance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            881-4057
Public Relations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4287
Summer Session . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4071
Upper School (Grades 9-12) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4050
Village Campus (Grades K-8) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              885-2510

Food Services (Sodexo) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4020
Director, Anela Kahapea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4294
Kitchen, Upper Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4020
Kitchen, Village Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  885-2544

Health Services
Chief Nurse, Carolyn Jarvill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4022

Housekeeping
Supervisor, Sheila Pacheco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                881-4083

Information Technology
Director, Steve Bernstein . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4010
Systems Engineer, John Wisniewski . . . . . . . .        881-4009
Computer Engineer, Terry Ladwig . . . . . . . . .         881-4288
Repair Specialist, Cathi Walker  . . . . . . . . . . . .            881-4039

Isaacs Art Center/Scholarship Auction
Director, Bernard Noguès . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 885-5884*
Assistant, Karen Yamasato . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                885-5884*

Lost and Found .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4048

Maintenance . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4031
Facilities Superintendent, Ed Spencer . . . . . . .       881-4032
Assistant, Jessica Pavao . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4031
Auto Shop, Sonny Emeliano . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4029

Public Relations . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4099
Director, Phyllis Kanekuni . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                881-4008
Coordinator, Deanna Evans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4099
Webmaster, John Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4025

Science and Technology
Director, Marc Rice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       881-4004
Turtle Rescue Hotline  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4200

Security .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4006
Director, Marium Macion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4048
Guard on Duty, Upper Campus . . . . . . . . . . . .            881-4006
Guard on Duty, Village Campus . . . . . . . . . . .           987-0707*

Upper School (Grades 9-12) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4002
Principal, Mark Noetzel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4053
Dean of Student Life, Fred Wawner  . . . . . . . .        881-4290
Registrar, Dana Petteys . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4082
Assistant, Kathy Ogasawara “Mrs. O” . . . . . .      881-4002

Upper School Departments
Fine Arts, Daena Craven  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4081
Counselor, Crystal Sebastian . . . . . . . . . . . .            881-4038

Counselor, Steven Furchner . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4084
Digital Cinema, Ari Bernstein . . . . . . . . . . .           881-4015
Library/Media Services, Lois Inman . . . . .     881-4024
Music, Marina Tichotsky . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4375
Science, Deighton Emmons . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4072
Student Activities, Mihana Diaz . . . . . . . . .         881-4286
Technology, Marc Rice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4004
Theatre Production, Sheryl Goodspeed . . .   881-4067
All other departments  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4002
Residential Program (Grades 9-12)
Dean of Student Life, Fred Wawner . . . . . .      881-4290
Anna’s Dorm Parents
On Duty Cell Phone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   938-3553*
Head, Taniea Engel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4125
Brenda Clark  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         885-7626*
Mihana Diaz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4130
Greg McKenna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        881-4252
Hui-Chun O’Leary . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4101
Marina Tichotsky . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      881-4149
Hartwell’s Dorm Parents
On Duty Cell Phone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   938-3478*
Head, Dr. Mark Ravaglia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4318
Kimo Higgins . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4257
Gary Jarvill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           881-4301
Chad Kamrow . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        881-4255
Yuta Masuda  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4351
Fred Wawner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4330
Robertson’s Dorm Parents
On Duty Cell Phone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   938-3576*
Head, Mike Franklin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4221
Kristal Blacksmith . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     881-4258
Lupe Diaz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            881-4201
Tisa Emmons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         885-6162*
David Huntington . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     881-4230
Babs Kamrow . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4251
Joyce Martin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4256

Village Campus (Grades K-8) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 885-2500
Principal, Midge Jambor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  885-2502
Assistant Principal, Cathy Grant . . . . . . . . . . .           885-2553
Assistant, Lynn Kakugawa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                885-2501
Receptionist, Dot Gaughen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                885-2500
After School Program, Dee Walker . . . . . . . . .         885-2545
Physical Education . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       882-2503
School Counselor, Mariah Dodd . . . . . . . . . . .           885-2552
Health Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          885-2504
Kitchen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 885-2544
Library/Media Services, David Giff . . . . . . . .        885-2540
Hawaiian Studies, Kuwalu Anakalea . . . . . . .       885-2551

Residential Program (Grades 6-8)
Director of Residential Life,  

Susie Jones (VC Dorm #101) . . . . . . . . . .          885-2551
Residential Faculty
Dodd, Mariah (VC Apt. B) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              885-2571
Giff, David (VC Dorm Apt.)  . . . . . . . . . . . .            885-2516
Jim, Laura (VC Dorm Apt.) . . . . . . . . . . . . .             885-2525
Oswald, David (VC Apt. C) . . . . . . . . . . . . .             885-2511
Piercy, Matthew (VC Dorm Apt.) . . . . . . . .        885-2532
Scarth, Robyn (VC Apt. E) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              885-2581
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Offices
Academics & Student Life Center . . . . . . . . . .          881-4128
Accounting/Payroll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      881-4014
Accounting/Travel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .881-4012
Accounts Payable . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        881-4016
Admission/Financial Aid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4321
Advancement . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           881-4044
After School Program (Grades K-6) . . . . . . . . .885-2545
Alumni Relations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        881-4005
Anakalea, Kuwalu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       885-2551
Art Building/GCAC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     881-4081
Athletics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                881-4027
Auto Shop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              881-4029
Auxiliary Programs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      881-4088
Barnes, Lindsay (Headmaster) . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4000
Bernstein, Ari (US Digital Cinema) . . . . . . . . .         881-4015
Bernstein, Steve (Info. Tech.)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              881-4010
Bookstore/Mailroom . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     881-4046
Brotman, Joanie (College Counseling)  . . . . . .      881-4295
Business Office . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4019
Clarry, Arati (Advancement Asst.)  . . . . . . . . .         881-4044
Campbell, Steve (Tennis Director) . . . . . . . . . .          881-4037
Cantyne, Suzette (Acctg./Payroll) . . . . . . . . . .          881-4014
Clark, Josh (Dir. of Admission)  . . . . . . . . . . . .            881-4074
College Counseling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      881-4295
Craven, Daena (US Fine Arts)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4081
Diaz, Mihana (Student Activities) . . . . . . . . . .          881-4286
Digital Cinema . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4015
Dodd, Mariah (K-8 School Counselor) . . . . . .      885-2552
Emeliano, Sonny (Auto Shop) . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4029
Energy Lab  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             881-4266
Evans, Deanna (Public Relations) . . . . . . . . . .          881-4099
Faculty Development Center

Line 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                881-4047
Line 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                881-4051
Line 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                881-4356

Financial Aid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            881-4321
Food Service/Sodexo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4020
Fukumoto, Shirley Ann (Asst. Headmaster) . 881-4041
Furchner, Steven (US Counselor) . . . . . . . . . . .           881-4084
Ganley, LeeAnn (Reception) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4033
Gaughen, Dot (K-8 Office)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                885-2500
Giff, David (K-8 Library) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  885-2540
Goodspeed, Sheryl (US Perf. Arts)  . . . . . . . . .         881-4067
Grant, Cathy (K-8 Asst. Principal) . . . . . . . . . .          885-2553
Hall, John (Webmaster) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4025
Health Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4022
Housekeeping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           881-4083
Human Resources  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       881-4054
Hustace, Mollie (College Counseling)  . . . . . .      881-4062
Infirmary, Upper Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4022
Infirmary, Village Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                885-2504
Information Technology . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4010
Inman, Lois (US Library)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4024
Isaacs Art Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        885-5884*
Jambor, Midge (K-8 Principal) . . . . . . . . . . . . .             885-2502
Jarvill, Carolyn (Health Services) . . . . . . . . . . .881-4022
Jones, Susie (MS Res. Life)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                885-2551
Kahapea, Anela (Dir. of Food Svc./Sodexo)  . 881-4294
Kakugawa, Lynn (K-8 Office) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              885-2501
Kanekuni, Phyllis (Dir. of PR)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4008
Kaneshiro, Rona (Admission)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4091
Kelsey, Andrew (Dir. of College Counseling) . . .   881-4055

Kitchen, Upper Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4020
Kitchen, Village Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  885-2544
Kojima, Julie (Advancement) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              881-4056
Ladwig, Terry (Info. Tech.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                881-4288
Library, Dyer (Upper Campus)  . . . . . . . . . . . .            881-4024
Library, Lynn Taylor (Village Campus) . . . . . .      885-2540
Lincoln, Luana (Bookstore Mgr.) . . . . . . . . . . .           881-4046
Liu, Keawe (Dir. of Advancement)  . . . . . . . . .         881-4049
Lost and Found . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4048
Macion, Marium (Security Director) . . . . . . . .        881-4048
Maintenance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            881-4031
McKendry, Robert (Chief Financial Officer) . .  881-4013
Mitchell, Rosanne (Academics & Stu. Life)  . .  881-4128
Music Building . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4375
Noetzel, Mark (US Principal) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              881-4053
Noguès, Bernard (Dir. of Isaacs Art Ctr.)  . . . .    885-5884*
Ogasawara, Kathy (US Office) . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4002
Oshiro, Scott (US Athletic Trainer)  . . . . . . . . .         881-4061
Pacheco, Sheila (Housekeeping Superv.) . . . .    881-4083
Paraiso, Robin (Dir. of HR) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                881-4054
Parris, Joan (Admission) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4063
Pavao, Jessica (Maint.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4031
Perry, Stephen (Athletic Director) . . . . . . . . . .          881-4027
Petrill, Dan (Controller) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4043
Petteys, Dana (Registrar) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .881-4082
Physical Education, K-8  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  885-2503
Piercy, Matthew  (MS Hist./Spanish) . . . . . . .       885-2542
Police, Tiare Judd (Dir. of Alumni Relations) . . .   881-4005
Pool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    881-4028
Public Relations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4099
Purdy, Jewel (Pool) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       881-4028
Purdy, Kaky (Headmasters Office)  . . . . . . . . .         881-4001
Residential Life, Grades 9-12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              881-4290
Residential Life, Grades 6-8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               885-2551
Rice, Marc (Dir. of Sci./Tech.,  

Sea Turtle Research Program) . . . . . . . . . . .           881-4004
Rutgers, Stephanie (Assoc. Dir. of Admis.)  . .  881-4023
Sakurai, Lisa (Auxiliary Programs) . . . . . . . . .         881-4088
Science Department, Upper Campus . . . . . . .       881-4072
Sebastian, Crystal (US Counselor) . . . . . . . . . .          881-4038
Security, Upper Campus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  881-4006
Security, Village Campus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 987-0707*
Sodexo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 881-4020
Spencer, Ed (Maint. Superintendent)  . . . . . . .       881-4032
Spencer, Lita (Admis.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4007
Stevens, U‘i (Travel/Acctg.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4012
Summer Session . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4088
Taniguchi, Charlynn (Acctg.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              881-4016
Tennis Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           881-4037
Theater/GPAC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4067
Tichotsky, Marina (US Music)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4375
Turtle Rescue Hotline  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    881-4200
Upper School Office . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      881-4002
Upper School Registrar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   881-4082
Village Campus Office . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    885-2500
Walker, Cathi (Info. Tech.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4039
Walker, Dee (After Sch. Prog.)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             885-2545
Wawner, Fred (Dean of Stu. Life) . . . . . . . . . . .           881-4290
Wiecking, Dr. Bill (Energy Lab Dir.)  . . . . . . . .        881-4263
Wisniewski, John (Info. Tech.)  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             881-4009
Yamasato, Karen (Isaacs Art Ctr.)  . . . . . . . . . .          885-5884*

Fax Number (Main)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 881-4003
Academics & Student Life Center . . . . . . . . . .          881-4045
Accounting/Business Office . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               881-4071
Admission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              881-4003
Advancement . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           881-4003
Alumni Relations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        881-4071
Athletics/Gym . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4090
Bookstore . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               881-4354
College Counseling Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                881-4094
Energy Lab  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             881-4267
Food Services/Kitchen (UC)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              881-4092
Headmaster’s Office  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     881-4287
Health Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4045
Human Resources  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       881-4045
Isaacs Art Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        885-2714*
Lower & Middle Schools Office . . . . . . . . . . . .            885-2510
Maintenance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            881-4057
Public Relations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4287
Sodexo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 881-4092
Summer Session . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4071
Upper School Office . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      881-4050
Village Campus Office . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    885-2510

On-Campus Residences
Alumni House  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          881-4397
Barnes, Lindsay & Nancy (Atherton House) . 881-4100
Blacksmith, Kristal & Steven (Cottage 8) . . . .    881-4258
Clark, Josh & Brenda (Waiaka 2) . . . . . . . . . . .           885-7626*
Diaz, Lupe (Robertson’s Dorm) . . . . . . . . . . . .            881-4201
Diaz, Mihana (Anna’s Dorm) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              881-4130
Dodd, Mariah (VC Apt. B)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                885-2571
Emmons, Deighton & Tisa (Waiaka 3) . . . . . . . . .885-6162*
Engel, Taniea & Robert (Anna’s Dorm) . . . . . . . .        881-4125
Franklin, Mike & Tanya (Robertson’s Dorm) . . .   881-4221
Giff, David (VC Dorm Apt.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               885-2516
Higgins, Kimo & Mindy (Cottage 7) . . . . . . . .        881-4257
Huntington, David (Robertson’s Dorm) . . . . .     881-4230
Jarvill, Gary & Carolyn (Hartwell’s Dorm)  . .  881-4301
Jim, Laura & Thomas (VC Dorm Apt.) . . . . . .      885-2525
Kamrow, Babs (Cottage 1) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 881-4251
Kamrow, Chad & Kimberly Vanvalkenberg  

(Cottage 5)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           881-4255
Martin, Joyce & James Losen Grell  

(Cottage 6)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           881-4256
Masuda, Yuta & Hiromi (Hartwell’s Dorm) . .  881-4351
McKenna, Greg & Lauren (Cottage 2) . . . . . . .       881-4252
Nilsen, Christopher & Rebecca Beetem  

(Cottage 3)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           881-4253
O’Leary, Patrick & Hui Chun (Anna’s Dorm) . . .881-4101
Oswald, David (VC Apt. C) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               885-2511
Piercy, Matt & Adriana (VC Dorm Apt.) . . . . .885-2532
Ravaglia, Mark & Sylvia (Hartwell’s Dorm) . 881-4318
Scarth, Robyn & Tenzin Norbu (VC Apt. E) . .  885-2581
Sebastian, Crystal & Gavin (Cottage 4) . . . . . .      881-4254
Sheppard House . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         881-4396
Tichotsky, Marina (Anna’s Dorm) . . . . . . . . . .          881-4149
Wawner, Fred & Dina Strittmatter  

(Hartwell’s Dorm) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     881-4330


